
Roster for 2024/2025 Council on Athletics Committee

Chair - FAR June 2026 Pawlak, Joel College of Natural Resources
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8005
9195130511
jjpawlak@ncsu.edu

Chair - FAC June 2026 Bottomley, Laura College of Engineering
Academic Affairs

Campus Box 7901
9195153263
laurab@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2026 Edmisten, Keith College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Crop & Soil Sciences

Campus Box 7620
9195154069
kledmist@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2026 Edwards, Amanda College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Public & International Affair

Campus Box 8102
9195130881
aredwar2@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2025 DePerno, Christopher College of Natural Resources
Forestry & Environmental Resources

Campus Box 8008
9195137559
csdepern@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2027 Gayles, Joy College of Education
ELPHD

Campus Box 7801
9195130924
jggayles@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2027 Bocarro, Jason College of Natural Resources
Parks, Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195138025
jnbocarro@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2025 Osborne, Jason College of Sciences
Statistics

Campus Box 8203
9195151922
jaosborn@ncsu.edu

FAC - APP June 2025 Mullins, Tara DASA/University College
Performing Arts and Technology

Campus Box 8111
tzmullin@ncsu.edu

FAC - APP June 2027 Reynolds, Kanton College of Engineering
E.P.Fitts-Industrl.& Sys Engr

Campus Box 7906
9195150605
ktreyno2@ncsu.edu
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FAC - APP June 2027 Martin, Marion College of Sciences
Chemistry

Campus Box 8204
9195153836
mmarti24@ncsu.edu

FAC - APP June 2026 Lechner, Steven College of Humanities & Social Sciences
History

Campus Box 8108
3368809952
selechne@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2025 Roland, Christopher College of Sciences
Physics

Campus Box 8202
9195153170
cmroland@ncsu.edu

STUSEN Not Occupied

STU Not Occupied

SAAC June 2025 Thomas, Jaiden College of Natural Resources
Women's Soccer

jmthom22@ncsu.edu

SA No End Rotating, NA NA

SAAR June 2025 Crumpler, Wendy NC State Student Aid Association pcfarms24@gmail.com

SAAR June 2026 Correll, Buzzy NC State Student Aid Association buzzy.correll@wolfpackclub.com

AAR June 2027 Johnston, Grant NC State Alumni Association wgrantjohnston@gmail.com

AAR Not Occupied

ICR No End Rotating, NA NA

XONV No End Schwab, Sheri Office for Inst. Equity & Divers
OIED Administration

Campus Box 7530
9195154559
slschwab@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Graham, Katie Division of Academic & Student Affairs
Acad Support for Student Athl

Campus Box 7104
9195130997
kpsherid@ncsu.edu
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XONV No End Corrigan, Eugene "Boo" Athletics
Athletics-Director and Staff

Campus Box 8502
ecorrig@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Troxler, Shawn Office Of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel

Campus Box 7008
9195151527
shawn_troxler@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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